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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

+ Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75

+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75

 
2 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50

o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

2 b Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

2 c Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Baumberger Simon (2008) 10.00

3 Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

4 a Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

4 b Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

4 c Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

4 d Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75

5 Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

5 b Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75

6 a Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

6 b Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50

6 c Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

6 d Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

6 e Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.75
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.75

6 f Joos Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

6 g Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

6 h Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00

7 a Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

7 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

7 c Epp Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 10.00

7 d Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
+ Durrer Sven (2009) 10.00

8 Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

8 b Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

9 a Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

9 b Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

9 c Müller Noe (2008) 10.00
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00

9 d Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 10.00

10 a Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Epp Tim (2008) 8.50

10 b Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

10 c Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00

11 a Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

11 b Durrer Sven (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

11 c Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75

- Planzer David (2011) 8.75

 
1 b Rölli Christian (2010) 8.75

- Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75

 
1 c Planzer David (2011) 8.75

- Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75

2 Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

2 b Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75

3 Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50

3 b Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Rölli Christian (2010) 8.75

4 a Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

4 b Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

4 c Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75

5 Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.75

6 a Herger Nik (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50

6 b Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50

6 c Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

6 d Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

6 e Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 f Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

6 g Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

6 h Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

6 i Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.50

6 j Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50

6 k Kunz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

6 l Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

6 m Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

6 n Gisler Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

6 o Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Imhof Remo (2011) 8.50

6 p Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 10.00
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00

7 von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
- Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75

7 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

7 c Imhof Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

7 d Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00

8 a Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

8 b Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75

8 c Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

8 d Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

9 a Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75

9 b Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 9.75

9 c Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

10 Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Nik (2011) 9.75
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10 b Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

10 c Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00

10 d Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Kunz Luca (2010) 10.00

11 a Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

11 b Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

11 c Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

11 d Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50

o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75

+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

 
2 Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50

o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

2 b Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00
+ Reiser Dennis (2013) 10.00

3 Michael Lino (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

3 b Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 10.00

4 Koller Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

4 b Gasser Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00

4 c Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Ben (2012) 10.00

5 a Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50

5 b Brand Roman (2013) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

5 c Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50

5 d Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

5 e Herger Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

5 f Bucher Ben (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50

5 g Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

6 Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

6 b Gnos Linus (2012) 10.00
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00

6 c Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00
+ Brand Roman (2013) 10.00

6 d Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

7 a Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50

7 b Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

7 c Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

7 d Riebli Julian (2013) 8.50
o Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50

7 e Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00
+ Herger Silvan (2013) 10.00

8 a Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

8 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

8 c Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75

8 d Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 9.75

9 Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.00
- Gehrig Leon (2012) 9.00

9 b Ettlin Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75

10 Gehrig Leon (2012) 9.00
- Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.00

10 b Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Waser Armin (2012) 9.75

11 a Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.00
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00

11 b Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00
- Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.00

11 c Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 9.75

11 d Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

11 e Inauen Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

12 Waser Armin (2012) 8.75
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75

13 Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

13 b Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 9.75

14 Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50

14 b Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00

15 von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

16 Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50

16 b Müller Yanik (2013) 9.75
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 9.75

17 a Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
o Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50

17 b Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50

17 c Lanicca Livio (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Schmidig Luca (2014) 10.00

+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Niederberger Joel (2015) 10.00

+ Burger Michael (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Von Ah Jonas (2014) 10.00

+ Moser Simon (2015) 10.00

2 a Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

2 b Arnold David (2015) 8.50
o Durrer Siljan (2014) 8.50

2 c Burger Michael (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50

2 d Banz Louis (2014) 8.50
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

2 e Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00
+ Banz Louis (2014) 10.00

3 a Märchy Simon (2015) 8.50
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50

3 b Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50

3 c Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50

3 d Bissig Jorin (2015) 9.75
+ Ambühl Armando (2015) 9.75

3 e Arnold Flavio (2014) 9.75
+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75

4 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.75

4 b Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 9.75
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4 c Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75

5 a Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

5 b Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50
o Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50

5 c Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50

5 d Müller Julian (2015) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

5 e Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

5 f Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Müller Julian (2015) 9.75

5 g Durrer Siljan (2014) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2015) 10.00

5 h Gisler Ben (2015) 10.00
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00

5 i Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 10.00

5 j Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 10.00
+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00

6 Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50


